
EVERY DAY 5PAIRS CAPPING 

We have Branded electronic products with high quality you can
Purchase that product or else there is an.                                                              

    when you will pay the remaining amount then you will get your
Product.

1

EVERY 1:1 PAIR GET INCOME ON
NEXT DAY MORNING 

 ADVANCE BOOKING OF  ₹5,500/- OR ₹7,500/-

TYPES OF INCOMES

Total  Pair Deductions in Life Time

Pair income = ₹1200/- ( Below 100 Pairs )

Pair income = ₹1400/- (101 - 250 Pairs )

Pair income = ₹1600/- ( 251- 500 Pairs )

Pair income = ₹1800/- ( 501- 750 Pairs )

Pair income = ₹2000/- ( 751 Above Pairs )

1.

4,6,8,10,12,14

2.

After completed of Crown leader, for every
250 pairs you will get ₹10,000/- per  month

Special  Voucher (Below 100 Pairs)

Who does capping will get Special
Voucher of ₹1200/- 



1.

2.

4.
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After achievement of ROYAL CROWN , for every 500
pairs you will get ₹20,000/- per  month

After achievement of ELITE ASSOCIATE, for every 750
pairs you will get ₹30,000/- per  month



1.

2.

4.

If anything happens to the person who submitted the ID. The ID will be
changed to the name of the nominee.

After switching the ID the payments will be credited to the nominee
account from next day.
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After achievement of AMBASSADOR , for every 1000
pairs you will get ₹50,000/- per  month



1. PROMOTER   15:15 Pairs

2. EXECUTIVE 50:50 Pairs

3. STAR EXECUTIVE  100:100 Pairs

4. SAPPHIRE EXECUTIVE 250:250 Pairs

5. DIAMOND LEADER 500:500 Pairs

6. CROWN LEADER 750:750 Pairs

7.ROYAL CROWN 1500:1500 Pairs

8. ELITE ASSOCIATE 3000:3000 Pairs

9. AMBASSADOR 5000:5000 Pairs

                     1 - 15 Pairs ₹10,800/-

                          50 Pairs ₹52,800/-

                       100 Pairs ₹1, 12,800/-

                     250  Pairs  ₹3,22,800/-

                        500 Pairs ₹7,22,800/-

                     750 Pairs ₹11,72,800/- + Monthly Car
Fund

                   1500 Pairs ₹26,72,800/- + Monthly
Foreign Trips Fund

                   3000 Pairs ₹56,72,800/- + Monthly
Children's Educational Fund

                   5000 Pairs 
₹96,72,800/- + Monthly

House Fund
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Note: 5% TDS, 10% Admin charges will be
Deducted on every income 



1.

2.

4.

1.Low startup costs   

         2.Flexible working hours  

                  3.No need to work under boss

           4.Free training nd support

                      5. From Any where it can be done 

 6. Smart work                

 7.No financial risk        

 8.Unlimited income    

9.Passive income        

                       10.Security for next generation
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( Product Purchase only )
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